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2017 CENTRAL REGION A Championships - 3/02/17 to 3/05/17
Team Rankings - Through Event 88

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points
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NORTH YORK AQUATIC CLUB
ETOBICOKE SWIMMING
TORONTO SWIM CLUB
NEWMARKET STINGRAYS
MARKHAM AQUATIC CLUB
COBRA SWIM CLUB

RICHMOND HILL AQUATIC CLUB
GRANITE GATORS SWIM TEAM
SWIM APEX AQUATIC CLUB
MALLARDS SWIM TEAM
PICKERING SWIM CLUB
HALTON HILLS BLUE FINS
MISSISSAUGA SWIMMING
LAKESHORE SWIM CLUB
DUCKS SWIMMING

THE DORADO STARS SWIM CLUB
JDOLPHINS SWIMMING CLUB
SCARBOROUGH SWIM CLUB
SWIMMING DRAGONS
CLARINGTON SWIM CLUB
UNATTACHED-SWIMON

YORK SWIM CLUB

OSHAWA AQUATIC CLUB
WHITBY DOLPHINS SWIM CLUB

NORTH YORK AQUATIC CLUB
ETOBICOKE SWIMMING
TORONTO SWIM CLUB
NEWMARKET STINGRAYS
MARKHAM AQUATIC CLUB
COBRA SWIM CLUB
RICHMOND HILL AQUATIC CLUB
GRANITE GATORS SWIM TEAM
SWIM APEX AQUATIC CLUB
MALLARDS SWIM TEAM
PICKERING SWIM CLUB
HALTON HILLS BLUE FINS
MISSISSAUGA SWIMMING
LAKESHORE SWIM CLUB
DUCKS SWIMMING

THE DORADO STARS SWIM CLUB
JDOLPHINS SWIMMING CLUB
SCARBOROUGH SWIM CLUB
SWIMMING DRAGONS
CLARINGTON SWIM CLUB
UNATTACHED-SWIMON

YORK SWIM CLUB

OSHAWA AQUATIC CLUB

WHITBY DOLPHINS SWIM CLUB
Total

10,947.00

1,968.50
1,177
1,117.50
1,040.50
1,021
1,014
848
535
348
304
301
217.50
151
135
124
114.50
110
102
81
73.50
60
55
30
19



