2017 CENTRAL REGION A Championships - 3/02/17 to 3/05/17 Team Rankings - Through Event 88

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	NORTH YORK AQUATIC CLUB	NORTH YORK AQUATIC CLUB	1,968.50
2	ETOBICOKE SWIMMING	ETOBICOKE SWIMMING	1,177
3	TORONTO SWIM CLUB	TORONTO SWIM CLUB	1,117.50
4	NEWMARKET STINGRAYS	NEWMARKET STINGRAYS	1,040.50
5	MARKHAM AQUATIC CLUB	MARKHAM AQUATIC CLUB	1,021
6	COBRA SWIM CLUB	COBRA SWIM CLUB	1,014
7	RICHMOND HILL AQUATIC CLUB	RICHMOND HILL AQUATIC CLUB	848
8	GRANITE GATORS SWIM TEAM	GRANITE GATORS SWIM TEAM	535
9	SWIM APEX AQUATIC CLUB	SWIM APEX AQUATIC CLUB	348
10	MALLARDS SWIM TEAM	MALLARDS SWIM TEAM	304
11	PICKERING SWIM CLUB	PICKERING SWIM CLUB	301
12	HALTON HILLS BLUE FINS	HALTON HILLS BLUE FINS	217.50
13	MISSISSAUGA SWIMMING	MISSISSAUGA SWIMMING	151
14	LAKESHORE SWIM CLUB	LAKESHORE SWIM CLUB	135
15	DUCKS SWIMMING	DUCKS SWIMMING	124
16	THE DORADO STARS SWIM CLUB	THE DORADO STARS SWIM CLUB	114.50
17	J DOLPHINS SWIMMING CLUB	J DOLPHINS SWIMMING CLUB	110
18	SCARBOROUGH SWIM CLUB	SCARBOROUGH SWIM CLUB	102
19	SWIMMING DRAGONS	SWIMMING DRAGONS	81
20	CLARINGTON SWIM CLUB	CLARINGTON SWIM CLUB	73.50
21	UNATTACHED-SWIMON	UNATTACHED-SWIMON	60
22	YORK SWIM CLUB	YORK SWIM CLUB	55
23	OSHAWA AQUATIC CLUB	OSHAWA AQUATIC CLUB	30
24	WHITBY DOLPHINS SWIM CLUB	WHITBY DOLPHINS SWIM CLUB	19
		Total 10,947.0	0